
' 

SUPPLEMENT AL AGREEMENT DATEGENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION 

No. 3 PUBLIC BUILDING SERVICES 
TO LEASE NO. 


SUPPLEMENTAL LEASE AGREEMENT 
 GS-038· 08336 

ADDRESS OF PREMISE Kevon Office Center II, 2475 McClellan Drive ,Pennsauken, NJ 08110 
THIS AGREEMENT, made and entered into this date by and between Kevon Office II, L.P. 

whose address is 201 S. 18th Street, Suite 300 
Philadelphia, PA 19103 

hereinafter called the Lessor, and the UNITED ST ATES OF AMERICA, hereinafter called the Government: 

WHEREAS, the parties hereto desire to amend the above Lease (i) to amend Paragraph L of Supplemental L.ease Agreement 
#1 outlining the estimated date the space will be completed 

NOW THEREFORE, these parties for the considerations hereinafter mentioned covenant and agree that the said Lease is 

amended, effective, upon execution as follows: 


All other terms and conditions of the lease shall remain in force and effect. 


IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties subscribed their names as of the above date. 


A. Paragraph L of Supplemental Lease Agreement No. 1 is hereby deleted and the following Paragraph L is substituted in 
lieu thereof: 

Continued on next page 

LESSOR: Kevon Office II, LP. 
By its sole general partner, KEVON CENTER II CORP. 

President 
S. Kaiserman c/o Suite 300, 

.{Title)
201 S. 18th St 

Phila, PA 19103 
(Address) 

ES ADMINISTRATION/North Service Center 

Contracting Officer Page I of2 
(Official Title) 

GSA FORM 276 



Supplemental Lease Agreement f9 
GS-038-08336 

L. The General Services Administration (GSA) hereby agrees to deduct the cost of $8,353.15 from the tenant improvement 
allowance for additional design work performed by the Lessor's architect. This amount was included in the spreadsheet with 
the notice to proceed to construction as "Additional design fees." In consideration for the General Service's Administration 
allowance for additional design work as detailed in the preceding sentence, the increase to the construction management fee 
outlined in subparagraph K of Supplemental Lease Agreement #1 and the change in termination rights outlined in 
Supplemental Lease Agreement #1, Kevon Office II, LP. discharges, remises and releases GSA from any and all claims, 
demands, and causes of action, legal and equitable, known and unknown, of any kind and nature whatsoever, past, present 
and future arising out of or related to delays in the design process, including the payment of interest, attorneys' fees, or other 
costs. 

At this time of this SLA, the parties now contemplate that the space will be substantially completed by July 15, 2010. If the 
Government is unable to accept the space as substantially completed by July 15, 2010, then in such case, all of Lessor's 
rights, as detailed above, will be re-instated; however, only to the extent to submit a claim for Government caused delay 
occurring after the date of execution of this Supplemental Lease Agreement until the date of Government acceptance of the 
premises. 

The Goverrnment and the Lessor acknowledge as of the date of this Supplemental Lease Agreement (a) construction 
drawings were completed (b) the tenant improvement bid process has taken place (c) a bidder was selected and the 
Government has issued notice to proceed to construction and (d) the space is currently under construction. The general 
contractor, Guild Builders, Inc. has provided a construction schedule which indicated substantial completion on July 15, 
2010. 

Government - page 2 of 2Lessor-4: 
l 

GSA FORM 276 





Accessibility Report





		Filename: 

		LNJ08336-SLA-3-_R.pdf









		Report created by: 

		



		Organization: 

		LMI







 [Personal and organization information from the Preferences > Identity dialog.]



Summary



The checker found no problems in this document.





		Needs manual check: 0



		Passed manually: 0



		Failed manually: 0



		Skipped: 20



		Passed: 12



		Failed: 0







Detailed Report





		Document





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Accessibility permission flag		Skipped		Accessibility permission flag must be set



		Image-only PDF		Skipped		Document is not image-only PDF



		Tagged PDF		Skipped		Document is tagged PDF



		Logical Reading Order		Skipped		Document structure provides a logical reading order



		Primary language		Passed		Text language is specified



		Title		Skipped		Document title is showing in title bar



		Bookmarks		Skipped		Bookmarks are present in large documents



		Color contrast		Skipped		Document has appropriate color contrast



		Page Content





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged content		Passed		All page content is tagged



		Tagged annotations		Skipped		All annotations are tagged



		Tab order		Passed		Tab order is consistent with structure order



		Character encoding		Passed		Reliable character encoding is provided



		Tagged multimedia		Skipped		All multimedia objects are tagged



		Screen flicker		Skipped		Page will not cause screen flicker



		Scripts		Skipped		No inaccessible scripts



		Timed responses		Skipped		Page does not require timed responses



		Navigation links		Skipped		Navigation links are not repetitive



		Forms





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged form fields		Skipped		All form fields are tagged



		Field descriptions		Passed		All form fields have description



		Alternate Text





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Figures alternate text		Passed		Figures require alternate text



		Nested alternate text		Skipped		Alternate text that will never be read



		Associated with content		Skipped		Alternate text must be associated with some content



		Hides annotation		Skipped		Alternate text should not hide annotation



		Other elements alternate text		Skipped		Other elements that require alternate text



		Tables





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Rows		Passed		TR must be a child of Table, THead, TBody, or TFoot



		TH and TD		Passed		TH and TD must be children of TR



		Headers		Passed		Tables should have headers



		Regularity		Passed		Tables must contain the same number of columns in each row and rows in each column



		Summary		Skipped		Tables must have a summary



		Lists





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		List items		Passed		LI must be a child of L



		Lbl and LBody		Passed		Lbl and LBody must be children of LI



		Headings





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Appropriate nesting		Skipped		Appropriate nesting










Back to Top



